Valley RC Flyers, Inc.

2025 Application for Membership

Web Site: valleyrcflyers.net

Membership runs through December 31, 2025



Please Print Clearly ~ Answer all questions ~ Complete a separate application for each applicant

Full Name:	Last First		
Address:	Street Address		Apartment/Unit#
	City	State	Zip Code
Phone:			
Email addres	S:		
Is this a new	application or a renewal? New Renewal		
Membershi • Adult Mem	ip Fees: Check all that apply, enter total in box bership\$100		
	wal paid or postmarked before 3/15/2025 DEDUCT \$10 count (65 and over) DEDUCT \$10		Please total your payment
	per (first year only) DEDUCT \$25		\$
Youth Mem	bership - Under age 19 on 7/1/2025\$10		
• Associate N	Aembership\$25		
	of clubs outside of the Fargo Moorhead area. Include a copy of proof of membership of primary club. ary Club		

I agree to follow all Field Rules posted on the Valley RC Flyers web site http://www.valleyrcflyers.net/ and at the flying field. I understand that failure to comply with these Field Rules may render my Academy of Model Aeronautics liability coverage void and could result in loss of Valley RC Flyers membership.

Signature

Date

AMA Number

Expiration Date

Please sign and date completed document, you can bring it with payment to a club/board meeting or mail form and check to:

Valley RC Flyers P.O. Box 7272 Fargo, ND 58106-7272

Proof of current AMA Membership is required for all Valley RC Flyer pilots. AMA Membership can be obtained or renewed at: <u>www.modelaircraft.org</u> Please direct club membership questions to our Club Secretary at vrcfsecretary@gmail.com